334
145
367
314
267
308
246
216
270
323
106
192

307
137
143
334
370
101

244
175
203
144
370
176
142
143
139
122
253
254
217
173

705
704
741
822
758
749

High Points By Class
2016 Apr 06 10:32 AM

Enadlish Walk/Trot-Open All Ages

Guess Whos Hot / Michele Guerra
Lets Duke It Qut / Susan Owen
Spiffy Goodbar / Melissa Zanetti
Pretty In The lrons / Linda L. Judd
Lookin Good Mister / Kelly Staley
Tall Dark N Lark / Tawny Williams
Hunk of Chocolva / Kelsie Pitigliano
Blue Blue Skys / Sandy lvelich
Sinful Heathen / Charlotte Pierce
Macallen 15 / Donette D'Alonzo
Scooterman / Jando Guerra
Golden Package / TRISHA THEILE

English Walk/Trot-Youth 10 & U

Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil
Completely Rapped / Aleah Gonzalas
Guess Whos Hot / Natalie Werlhof

A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider

Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones

English Walk/Trot-Youth 18 & O

Look Whos Talking Now / Jaiden Kilby
Double Jeopardy / Clarke Miller

OBG Chippen N Stars / Katelyn Palla
Hes a Park a Jet / Andrea Leyva

A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider
Samson / Mackenzie Miller

PDF Mister GQ / Katy McCarthy
Completely Rapped / Aleah Gonzalas
Pass The lron Star / Willow Werlhof
Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock
Merlins Painted Magic / Maddie Kerns
Skips Lucky Chick / Abbey Armenta
Sensational Luken / Jasmin Sanchez
Lakes Autum Image / Kaylee Heron

GNG Reining-Green as Grass

Taylor Made Magnum / Paige Pastorino
Jac Bee Whiz / Dana Pasterino

Mc Pepolena Play / Cheyenne Ceresola
Western Electric / Mindy Hirakawa

Me Luv Sailing / Julianne Nevin

A Smokin Enterprise / Kate Che%nce

28.00
27.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

27.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
21.00
17.00

23.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

29.00
26.00
22.00
18.50
15.50
14.50




829
609

754
805
774
602
799
"7
807
831
788
777
758
804
720
793
299
736

724
206
196
299
730
787
708
801
726

810
207
703
847
730
196
787

751
770
767
750
608
812
746
759

Lil Freckles In Whiz / Nicole Baradat
Drews Jim Dandy / Ty Kell

GNG Reining-Green Reiner

Shine Spook Shine / Kathleen Jackson
Honkey Tonkin Lena / Cindy Laver
Dunit With An Indian / Melanie Skadden
Princess Whiz / Amanda Dominguez
West Coast Hick / Randy Engler

Tinsel Bicentenario / Heather A. Howard
Shining Doc Colonel / Kirsten Rodocker
Marlena Got Nic'd / Shelley 1. Nelson
Timber Rein Dance / Julia Schmida
Leta Lena Whiz / Allison Williams

Me Luv Sailing / Julianne Nevin

Chics Time To Reign / Laetitia Loubser
Caballonic De Rienda / Melinda Gaw
This Kid Smokes / Tenneley Mickel
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

Shewiz Electric / Michael Siva

GNG Reining-Ltd Non Pro

Pop Qwiz / Ronald L. Shatley

SJR White Night / Grace Bentien

Mas Coronas / Caitlin Fike

Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

Spooks Jac / Justine Mattes

Gonendunitt / Deborah Avila

Diamond Oak / Paige Barton

Hollywoods Gone Gold / Kimberly Crawford
Chics Lil Playmate / Mindy Nash

GNG Reining-Non Pro

Skeets Tricked Out / Margaret Daly
Gotta Make It Baby / Sandra L. Bentien
This Chic Is Loaded / Richard Boer
Smart Chuka / Kelly Corbett

Spooks Jac / Justine Mattes

Mas Coronas / Caitlin Fike
Gonendunitt / Deborah Avila

GNG Reining-Novice Horse N/P Level il

Dream Whiz Me / Cady Shaw

Holly Rowdy Whiz / Terry Holland

Easy Otie Dunnit / Stephanie Baillargeon
Bulletproof / Cady Shaw

Starlights Lil Belle / Kelsey Njus

Great Banjo / George A. Deffterios

Nikki And The Bud / Mary Robertson

BP Gallardo / Raney L. Fichtner

2

12.00
6.50

22.00
21.00
18.00
15.50
14.50
11.50
11.00
10.00
9.50
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
3.50
1.00

20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
17.00
16.50
14.00

9.00

25.50
22.50
22.00
20.00
16.50
16.50
15.00

26.50
22.00
18.00
16.50
15.50
14.50
12.50

9.00




841
707
158
836
720
728
762
798
723
744

351
767
787
831
770
832
701
769
718
738
739
706
803

608
832
264
194
614
808
325
763
764
747

708
845
607
828
769
810
732
727
702
762
805
816

Wimpys Yellow Jacket / Rhonda L. Dunlap
TR The Big Easy / Ginger DeGrange

Okie Wimpy / Britta S. Jacobson

Kitty Cat Whizkers / Penny Wright
Caballonic De Rienda / Melinda Gaw

Dun The Westcoast / Candice Thompson
Very Smart And Lite / Lauri Moore

Steady Like A Star / Nancy Kucer

Jacs Red Pine / Debbie Murnan

Dudes Custom Diva / Kim A. Vardanega

GNG Reining-Novice Horse Open Level i

High Wheeling Lena / Jason Cory Contreras
Easy Otie Dunnit / David Hanson
Gonendunitt / Martin Padilla

Marlena Got Nic'd / David Hanson

Holly Rowdy Whiz / Michael E. Boyle

Kioti Boon / David Hanson

DREAMING ABOUT WIMPY / Gabriele A. Davide
Aces High Whiz / David Hanson

Tags Little Lady / Yael Magal

A Bright Tag / Elizabeth M. Mchugh

General Relativity / Joni Carvin

Tuffys Dixie / Shayna Allison

Gentleman Whiz / Reed Helsel

GNG Reining-Open All Ages

Starlights Lii Belle / David Hanson
Kioti Boon / David Hanson

Wright On Wimpy / Doug R. Ingersoli
Custom Cody Whiz / Thad L. Carr
Cashen Big Chex / Adrianna Adams
Chic Magnum / Lisa Macauley

Paid Allot / Brianna Leigh Wright
Sailing San Badger / Deven Childers
Best Whizzes / Michele Childers
One Time Rey / Joni Carvin

GNG Reining-Rookie Il

Diamond Oak / Paige Barton
Revolutionic / Ashley E. Lynch
Zoes Shining Bay / Tayior B. Brown
Crome Starlight / Mark Faley

Aces High Whiz / Kori Kelley
Skeets Tricked Out / Margaret Daly
Tinselena Nic / Taylor Bradshaw
Spook Dun It/ Andrea Barbic-Starr
fm Magnificient / Hanna Hopper
Very Smart And Lite / Lauri Moore
Honkey Tonkin Lena / Cindy Laver
Walla Great Pine / Andrea Lee-Royer

3

7.00
6.00
5.50
3.00
2.25
2.25
1.50
1.50
0.75
0.75

26.00
21.50
19.00
18.00
16.50
15.50
15.00
13.50
8.50
4.00
2.50
2.50
2.50

28.00
23.50
22.00
18.00
15.00
14.50
13.00

8.00

8.00

6.00

29.50
21.50
18.00
17.50
13.33
13.20
13.00
10.20
7.00
5.50
4.33
4.00




844
737
366
736
722

282
366
761
269
788
234

830
791
782
824
818
815
768
794
834
839
840

352
775
776

845
733
282
206
835
710
846
713
761
788
273

343
353
197

Ruf Electrical Whiz / Carla Odetto
Yankee Smokin Gun / Anne Driscoll
Ima Ugly Stick / Bailey Alexander
Shewiz Electric / Michael Siva
Chicolate / Corey E. Yeager

GNG Reining-Rookie Youth

Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Ima Ugly Stick / Bailey Alexander

Dunit Like An Okie / Kendal Scheiner
Gold In My Jeans / Erin Hooker

Timber Rein Dance / Julia Schmida
Chexs Irish Creme / Hannah D. Sowvien

GNG Reining-SB/Hackamore 3-4-5 Yr Olds

ARC Dun With Ya / Diaz Vicki

lda Done More / Jason Cory Contreras
Gunnaceeyourirash / Michael E. Boyle
Nu Steppin Shoes / Paige Gentry
Shiney Roosta / Martin Padilla

Roaned Out Mercedes / Bill Bertolani
Spoon Cartier / Bernardo Carrillo

Little Lotto Rooster / Nicole Ditmars
Peppy San Juaquin / Jessica Van Dyke
Shes A Gangster Chic / Kain Emmons
Stewie / Kain Emmons

GNG Reining-Short Stirrup 10 & U

Custom Cash Flow / Zetta Reid
Bills Sparkindiamond / Trevor Skadden
Shine Like Cash / Casey Skadden

GNG Reining-Youth 18 & U

Revolutionic / Ashley E. Lynch

Honky Tonkin Dream / Taylor Bradshaw
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

SJR White Night / Grace Bentien
Little Skeets / Elllie Madsen

Tuff Sliding Peppy / Lauren Hanson
Boomen Hale Bopp / Megan Lynch
Whoa Dun It / Sydnie Nelson

Dunit Like An Okie / Kendal Scheiner
Timber Rein Dance / Julia Schmida
Mac Dorman / Hayden Clader

Horsemanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera
Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Sheik Your Boo Te / Presley Cortez

4

4.00
1.20
1.20
1.20
0.33

27.00
18.00
17.00
9.00
9.00
8.00

26.50
25.00
24.50
19.00
18.00
17.00
11.00
7.00
6.00
3.50
3.50

20.00
17.00
17.00

24.50
23.00
19.00
19.00
16.50
14.50
13.00
12.50

9.50

6.50

4.00

26.00
25.00
22.00




140
203
346
231
237
142

155
135
173

117
202
353
284
114
373

288

176
109
182
288

145
267
310
320
355
308
216
246
270
334
286
201
168

267
367
145
320

Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
OBG Chippen N Stars / Katelyn Palla
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf

Ti One On / Anna Borden

PDF Mister GQ / Katy McCarthy

Horsemanship-Youth 13 & U

KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Hes a Hottie / Nadia Eden Morris
Lakes Autum Image / Kaylee Heron

Horsemanship-Youth 14 to 18

Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele
Sirtain Kinda Dream / Nicole Kendrick
Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Heckuva Hotrod / Claire March

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers
One Chip Shy / Abby Beck

Hunter Hack-Open All Ages

Grace Under Fire / Robin Christiansen

Hunter Hack-Youth 18 & U

Samson / Mackenzie Millter

Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santellan
Sooner Than Dude / Madison Plitt
Grace Under Fire / Robin Christiansen

Hunter Under Saddle-Am 19 & O

Lets Duke It Out / Susan Owen
Lookin Good Mister / Kelly Staley

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini

PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natasha Elbert
A Lopin Invitation / Michele Carlson
Tall Dark N Lark / Tawny Williams
Blue Blue Skys / Sandy lvelich

Hunk of Chocolva / Kelsie Pitigliano
Sinful Heathen / Charlotte Pierce
Guess Whos Hot / Michele Guerra
Notice | Made It / Jorge Garza
Absolute Interest / Robin Minnis
Hotspots Special Tune / Brianna Sims

Hunter Under Saddle-Open All Ages

Lookin Good Mister / Kelly Staley

Spiffy Goodbar / Melissa Zanetti

Lets Duke It Out / Stephanie Boyes

PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natassha Elbert

18.00
18.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
11.00

20.00
18.00
16.00

29.00
28.00
23.00
20.00
18.00
17.00

9.00

30.00
25.00
24.00
14.00

29.00
28.00
23.00
20.00
17.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

29.00
21.00
20.00
17.00




251
317
216
246
286
323
270
106
610

241
203
142
244
175
254
144
370
122

164
168
221
313
607
103
179
144
224

297
147
159
256
347
722
283
105
225
227

129
121
294
280
324

Blue / Jando Guerra

Petti Details / Jacqueline Allen-burke
Blue Blue Skys / Rachele J. Scobie
Hunk of Chocolva / Kelsie Pitigliano
Notice | Made It / Jorge Garza
Macallen 15 / Donette D'Alonzo
Sinful Heathen / Charlotte Pierce
Scooterman / Jando Guerra

C.J. Choclair / Sheila Bolton

Hunter Under Saddle-Youth 18 & U

Shez Artrageous / Jessica Auger

OBG Chippen N Stars / Katelyn Palla
PDF Mister GQ / Katy McCarthy

Look Whos Talking Now / Jaiden Kilby
Double Jeopardy / Clarke Miller

Skips Lucky Chick / Abbey Armenta
Hes a Park a Jet / Andrea Leyva

A Fancy Invite / Denim Schneider
Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock

Leadline Freestyle-Youth 6 & U

Maradas N Remedy / Colton Kocher
Hotspots Special Tune / April Gray
My Deep Dark Secret / Emma Adcock
Ima Big Impulse / Madisyn Bryant
Zoes Shining Bay / Hadley Denier
Sailing With Sparks / Evan Etcheverry

Smooth / Natali Salazar
Hes a Park a Jet / Hannah Silva
Ruby / Marina Thompson
Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Ages
Jules Hickory Star / Christine A. Bugenig

(Gatalata Nicker / Bonnie Garcia

Very Smart Cross / Brenda Heckes
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Avansino
Charlies Deliverance / Cheryl Busick
Chicolate / Corey E. Yeager

Johnny Brave / Kathleen Chabot
Whizbang Wimpy / Katrina Sanders
Skippin Nic Kid / Rosemary Bon

Lyke My Trouble Smart / Rosemary Bon

Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 & O

Peppys Shining Bar / Lianne Talbot

Durable Diamond / Kelli Brummett

Winston Oak Olena / Johlene (Jody) R. Smith
West Coast Duchess / Kimbal Griffith

C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright

6

17.00
16.00
13.00
12.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

30.00
25.00
21.00
20.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

8.00

29.00
26.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
12.00
12.00

9.00

4.00

25.00
25.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
14.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

28.00
25.00
21.00
19.00
17.00




104
268
141

191
273
109
319

702
136
276
613
150
127
121
129
171
104
196
279
299
324

702
188
136
276
361
150
121
127
129
613
104
294
324
268
262

148
311
256
104
105
227

Codys Easter Bunny / Kathy Gomer
Smokin Yankee / Jennifer Hooker
Smokey / Susan Atamaniuk

Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U

Topsails Smokin Hawk / Armita Gohary
Mac Dorman / Hayden Clader

Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santellan

BR Sheza Cut Up / Reed Hurley

Ranch Riding Am 19 & O

Im Magnificient / Hanna Hopper

Out West In Levis / Colleen Morris
Mr Rum N Smoke / Brennen Hutchins
Sugarfoot Prize / Julie Abel
Bartendar Nic / Christine Ramsey
Smart Smokum Sally / Sheita Day
BDurable Diamond / Kelli Brummett
Peppys Shining Bar / Lianne Talbot
Smokin In The Ritz / Marion Smith
Codys Easter Bunny / Kathy Gomer
Mas Coronas / Caitlin Fike
Colonelettes Pepper / Mary A. Nelson
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright

Ranch Riding Flat-Am 19 & O

Im Magnificient / Hanna Hopper
Hollywood Big Chex / Jennifer Trattner
Out West [n Levis / Colleen Morris

Mr Rum N Smoke / Brennen Hutchins
Littleman Bluemax / Peggy Becker
Bartendar Nic / Christine Ramsey
Durable Diamond / Kelli Brummett
Smart Smokum Sally / Sheila Day
Peppys Shining Bar / Lianne Talbot
Sugarfoot Prize / Julie Abel

Codys Easter Bunny / Kathy Gomer
Winston Oak Olena / Johlene (Jody) R. Smith
C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright
Smokin Yankee / Jennifer Hooker
Smart Lil Chicster / Connie Carter

Ranch Riding Flat-Open All Ages

Sisterswildchild / Tyler Haney

Guns N Mercedes / Lisa Bradley
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Avansino
Codys Easter Bunny / Kathy Gomer
Whizbang Wimpy / Katrina Sanders
Lyke My Trouble Smart / Rosemary Bon

7

17.00
16.00
7.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
21.00

24.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

30.00
23.00
21.00
17.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

29.00
28.00
23.00
18.00
15.00
15.00




200
827

333
366
109
164
195
282
187
182
274
253
213

134
311
108
148
347
256
199
200
105
198
306
265
303
157

163
307
235

366
282
195
385
109
333
187
191
164
213
182
274

Shiny Brass Music / Amanda Jarose
Shining Double Salute / Shelby Misasi

Ranch Riding Flat-Youth 18 & U

Goldwood Splash / Etta Lauchland
tma Ugly Stick / Bailey Alexander
Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santellan
Maradas N Remedy / Lilly Kanemoto
West Coast Charm / Mackenzie Leal
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job
Half Pint Prize / Paley Capachi
Sooner Than Dude / Madison Plitt
Sienna / Mya Clader

Merlins Painted Magic / Maddie Kerns
WL Insync / Danielle Weeks

Ranch Riding Open All Ages

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle
Guns N Mercedes / Lisa Bradley
Custom Whizkey / Lori Crow
Sisterswildchild / Tyler Haney
Charlies Deliverance / Cheryl Busick
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Avansino
Sweet N Sour Chaos / Justin Taillon
Shiny Brass Music / Amanda Jarose
Whizbang Wimpy / Katrina Sanders
Brudders Enterprise / Justin Taillon
Trulee N Motion / Ginger Ellis

Cattys Flash / Doug R. Ingersoll

A Blazin Pist O Lena / Stephanie Moore
Smart N Shinin / Denise Howell

Ranch Riding-Youth 10 & U

Mr Custom Smoke / Lilly Kanemoto
Im Big Time Dirty / Bailey Williams
Dash Away Doc / Hailey Starkweather

Ranch Riding-Youth 18 & U

Ima Ugly Stick / Bailey Alexander
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job
West Coast Charm / Mackenzie Leal
Wynsome Chex / Adrianna Adams
Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santelian
Goldwood Splash / Etta Lauchland
Half Pint Prize / Paley Capachi
Topsails Smokin Hawk / Armita Gohary
Maradas N Remedy / Lilly Kanemoto
WL Insync / Danielle Weeks

Sooner Than Dude / Madison Plitt
Sienna / Mya Clader

14.00
8.00

20.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00

28.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

30.00
26.00
25.00

B I R
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363
272
119
326
246

310
340
292
329
388
156
119
384
112
152
174
115

289
112
246
275
365
232
379
202
376
172
384
115
247

231
197
346
260
118
353
343
116
203
120
254
281

Showmanship-Am 19 & O

Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown
Scotch N Alil Whisky / Kristina Muratori
Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani
Decipher The Code / Danielle Escover
Hunk of Chocolva / Kelsie Pitigliano

Showmanship-Am Select 45 & O

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini

Zips Party Crasher / Sarah Cronin
Wimpys Little Barmaid / Emily H. Lamm
Gambler / Terri Guches

Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann

A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray
Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani
Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison

Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley

Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Julie M. Plemmons
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

Choc Out My Asset / Barb Milne-Carter

Showmanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Hes Diesel Only / Jean Cooper

Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley
Hunk of Chocolva / Kelsie Pitigliano
Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Baylor Bear / Audrey Alexander

The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
Good With Guns / Anita AufderMaur
Wimpys Little Barmaid / Emily H. Lamm
Electric Sensation / Nadine Raymond
My Socks are Rocking / Staci Linden-Cupps
Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison

Choc Out My Asset / Barb Milne-Carter
Keep Good Going / Randy Mailman

Showmanship-Lid Youth 18 & U

Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf
Sheik Your Boo Te / Presley Cortez
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Ice Karumba / Samantha Shaner
Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera
Miss Musical Charlie / Olivia Shelton
0BG Chippen N Stars / Katelyn Palla
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson
Skips Lucky Chick / Abbey Armenta
Sweet Freedom / Gracie Howell

9

20.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
14.00

20.00
16.00
13.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
1.00

19.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

30.00
25.00
23.00
19.00
12.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00




140

298
193
137
101
301

281
120
155
116
118
135
172
181

202
114
132
117
372
284
241
353

349
249
186
378
255
2438
342
122
387
178
386
237
250
337
336

Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof

Showmanship-Youth 10 & U

Invite Me To Tea / Laura Kate Holliday
Im For Pleasure Only / Madeline Carter
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones
Presto Zippo / Holly Wagner

Showmanship-Youth 13 & U

Sweet Freedom / Gracie Howell

Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson
KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Miss Musical Charlie / Olivia Shelton
lce Karumba / Samantha Shaner

Hes a Hottie / Nadia Eden Morris

My Socks are Rocking / Kaylee Heron
Enchanted Rose / Makenna Caulfield

Showmanship-Youth 14-18

Sirtain Kinda Dream / Nicole Kendrick

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

Hot After Three / Elizabeth C. Paxson
Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele

No Skip N Charlie / India Elizabeth Richardson
Heckuva Hotrod / Claire March

Shez Artrageous / Jessica Auger

Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine

Trail 1st & 2nd Year Green Horse

RR Certain Standout / David Busick

A Cool Can Do / Ronald Gregory Mccullum
CL Two Dips Of Zip / Michael D. Weaver .
Assign of True Love / David Busick

Hez Gold N Good / Michael D. Weaver
Natural Red Iron / Loretta Berry
Chevroleggs / Michael D. Weaver

Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock

Simply Vane / Daniel Prouhet

Go Slow Roscoe / Michael D. Weaver

Ima Radical Hour / Daniel Prouhet

Ti One On/ Eric J. Felt

Talkin On Impuise / Ronald Gregory Mccullum
RL Shuffle The Deck / Michael D. Weaver
GMR Cowgirisdontcry / Tyler Haney

10

3.00

29.00
25.00
23.00
23.00
20.00

25.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
19.00
17.00

7.00

27.00
26.00
23.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
11.00

30.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
13.00
13.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00




362
363
321
355
326
377
111

154
377
271
215
340
300
174
329
214
111
106
151

349
285
340
336

363
373
362
384
364
322
344
358
132
329
209
377
376
257
369

Trail-Am 19 & O

Black Dynamic Rodder / Taylor B. Brown
Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown
Just A Hint / Shannon Tomes

A Lopin Invitation / Michele Carlson
Decipher The Code / Danielle Escover
D2's Dandy Miss / Jane Short

Xena Zip It / Lori Butler

Trail-Am Select 45 & O

Mr Scotch Bar Time / Anita Clegg
D2's Dandy Miss / Jane Short

Mia Nova / Family Trust Gibbs
Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
Zips Party Crasher / Sarah Cronin
Imaginary Dimension / Janet Price
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler
Gambler / Terri Guches

A Special Essence / Christine Wristen
Xena Zip It/ Lori Butler

Scooterman / Brenda Boman

Good News Cowboy / Loretta Berry

Trail-Horses 5 & U

RR Certain Standout / David Busick
lve Been Chipped / Rod U. Hernandez
Zips Party Crasher / Justin Wheeler
GMR Cowgirlsdontcry / Tyler Haney

Trail-Horses 6 & O

Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown
One Chip Shy / Abby Beck

Black Dynamic Rodder / Taylor B. Brown
Lopin For Hours / Daniel Prouhet

Bee Good Boo / David Busick

Choice Zippo / Michael D. Weaver

Out For Chocolate / Michael D. Weaver
Gimme Exira Credit / David Busick

Hot After Three / Elizabeth C. Paxson
Gambler / Terri Guches

Undeefleated / Barbara Ann Fletcher
D2's Dandy Miss / Jane Short

Electric Sensation / Bobbie Emmons
Better Get Reddy / Sarah Van Horn
Sweet Assets / Bobbie Emmons

i1

30.00
24.00
23.00
21.00
16.00
11.00
10.00

23.00
23.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
11.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
2.00

29.00
26.00
10.00

7.00

26.00
24.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
7.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00




209
232
258
275
365
296

3583
197
343
144
346
140
122
260
237

322
165

353
114
202
132
373

137
233
193
298
101

298
193
137
101
233
103
350
162

Trail-L.td Am 19 & O

Undeefleated / Leslie Culp

The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
Regal Cadet / Barbara Feilmoser

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Baylor Bear / Audrey Alexander

Tall Hot N Handsome / Janet R. Greci

Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine

Sheik Your Boo Te / Presley Cortez

Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera

Hes a Park a Jet / Andrea Leyva

Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Slow Lopin Zippo / Wiliow Werlhof

Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Ti One On / Anna Borden

Trail-Youth 13 & U

Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta
KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow

Trail-Youth 14-18

Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers
Sirtain Kinda Dream / Nicole Kendrick
Hot After Three / Elizabeth C. Paxson
One Chip Shy / Abby Beck

Walk/Jog Eguitation-Youth 10 & U

Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

Away To Impress / Mylie Parker

Im For Pleasure Only / Madeline Carter
Invite Me To Tea / Laura Kate Holliday
Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones

Walk/Jog Pleasure- Youth 10 & U

Invite Me To Tea / Laura Kate Holliday
Im For Pleasure Only / Madeline Carter
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones
Away To Impress / Mylie Parker
Sailing With Sparks / Ava Etcheverry
CC Major Goodbar / Evia Reid

Mr T Smoke / Anna Antongiovanni

12

30.00
25.00
23.00
21.00
13.00
12.00

23.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
18.00
17.00
14.00

8.00

8.00

30.00
18.00

24.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
18.00

29.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
18.00

30.00
25.00
25.00
19.00
17.00
15.00
12.00
10.00




183
277
252
363
239
272
119
321
293
177
301
326
330

252
119
239
211
128
340
106

229

388
318
316
185
174
345

349
338
277
381
246
348
247
302
169
220

367
229
293
106
160
259

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Am 19 & O

Versions To Treasure / Efin Keema
Whatta Good Ride / Sheri Blazich
Federal Pryde / Tammy Velez
Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown
Mr Taylor Zippo / Marisa Castellino
Scotch N Alif Whisky / Kristina Muratori
Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani

Just A Hint / Shannon Tomes

Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

Huggin Comments / Melissa Marden
Presto Zippo / Danielle Dreyer Wagner
Decipher The Code / Danielle Escover
Real High Cotton / Carrie Boer

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

Federal Pryde / Tammy Velez

Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani

Mr Taylor Zippo / Marisa Castellino
Shes Lopin Nova / Tammy Ashbaugh
My Diamond Loper / Kiki Forsyth
Zips Party Crasher / Sarah Cronin
Scooterman / Brenda Boman

Its All The Rage / Gwendolyn Rock
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
RR 1 TOLD YOU SO/ Jennifer Pasquetti
Addictive Machine / Linda L. Judd
The Great Escape / Diane Gilliland
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler
[nvite Stu Along / Patsy Calegari

Walk/Joqg Pleasure-Horses 5 & U

RR Certain Standout / David Busick

RL For Guinness Sake / Michael D. Weaver
Whatta Good Ride / Sheri Blazich

Trump Card / Linda L. Judd

Hunk of Chocolva / Kelsie Pitigliano
Alegend Remembered / Mo West

Keep Good Going / Eric J. Felt

Good Lopin Cutie / Christine L. Demetrak
Major Expense / Michael Morgan

Slow Loping Sensation / Bernardo Carrillo

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

Spiffy Goodbar / Melissa Zanetti

Its All The Rage / Brandi A. Payer

Radical Recall / Ronald Gregory Mccullum
Scooterman / Jando Guerra

Half Dirty All Fancy / Bobbie Emmons

The Real Adam Bonanza / Sarah Van Horn

13

25.00
24.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
2.00
2.00

28.00
24.00
20.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
1.00

30.00
23.00
22.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
13.00

8.00

4.00

27.00
26.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
17.00




192
368
222

183
277
384
239
376
289
209
177
316
293
379
185
320
318

353
320
343
346
120
140
106
197
118
243
231
203

117
114
360
353
120
118
223
116

272
321
379
328
290

Golden Package / Nalani Pacheco
Sheza Hot Nix / Sheila Bolton
AGR Zippn Pass D Bar / Mandi Thompson

WalldJog Pleasure-Ltd Am 19 & O

Versions To Treasure / Erin Keema
Whatta Good Ride / Sheri Blazich

Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison

Mr Taylor Zippo / Marisa Castellino
Electric Sensation / Nadine Raymond
Hes Diesel Only / Jean Cooper
Undeefleated / Leslie Culp

Huggin Comments / Melissa Marden
Addictive Machine / Linda L. Judd
Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

Good With Guns / Anita AufderMaur
The Great Escape / Diane Gilliland

PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natasha Elbert
RR I TOLD YOU SO / Jennifer Pasquetti

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Olivia Huss
Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson
Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
Scooterman / Natalie Werlhof

Sheik Your Boo Te / Presley Cortez
[ce Karumba / Samantha Shaner
Toys Express / Emma Macon

Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf
OBG Chippen N Stars / Katelyn Palla

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Youth 18 & U

Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele
Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers
Moonlite Becomes Me / Briley Dahlem
Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson

Ice Karumba / Samantha Shaner

One Hip Krymsun / Allie Baker

Miss Musical Charlie / Olivia Shelton

Walk/Jog Trail-Am 19 & O

Scotch N Alil Whisky / Kristina Muratori

Just A Hint / Shannon Tomes

Good With Guns / Anita AufderiMaur

An Obvious Stampede / Carol Atkin

Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel

14

13.00
9.00
4.00

26.00
22.00
18.00
17.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
1.00

21.00
20.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
13.00
10.00

8.00

8.00

2.00

30.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
19.00

13.00

3.00

26.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
19.00




186
331
384
838

215
304
340
290
328
271
354
152
154
214
125
388
112

258
232
209
275
153
112
172
384
365
296
287
247

353
120
140
346
197
118
122
281
243
231

384
291
367

CL Two Dips Of Zip / Renay L. Fortenberry
Zip N Skip N Zan / Carrie Boer

Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison

Ms Ruby Goodbar / Jeanne Leroy

Walk/Jog Trail-Am Select 45 & O

Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
That Sweet Thing / Brita J. Martinez

Zips Party Crasher / Sarah Cronin

Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel
An Obvious Stampede / Carol Atkin

Mia Nova / Family Trust Gibbs

lzzy / Evelyn Young

Ima Good Bar Deluxe / Julie M. Plemmons
Mr Scotch Bar Time / Anita Clegg

A Special Essence / Christine Wristen

Left The Feds Behind / Kathleen Gary Fritz
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann

Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O

Regal Cadet / Barbara Feilmoser

The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
Undeefleated / Leslie Culp

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Arainydayinvestment / Amanda Brewer
Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley

My Socks are Rocking / Staci Linden-Cupps
Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison
Baylor Bear / Audrey Alexander

Tall Hot N Handsome / Janet R. Greci
Lovely Loper / Linda Mccaffrey

Keep Good Going / Randy Mailman

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson
Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea
Sheik Your Boo Te / Presley Cortez
[ce Karumba / Samantha Shaner
Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock
Sweet Freedom / Gracie Howell
Toys Express / Emma Macon

Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf

Walk/Jog Trail-Open All Ades

Lopin For Hours / Daniel Prouhet
My Final Affaire / Rod U. Hernandez
Spiffy Goodbar / Melissa Zanetti

15

12.00
12.00
10.00

4.00

24.00
24.00
23.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
13.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
1.00

23.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

27.00
24.00
23.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
13.00

8.00

4.00

2.00

24.00
22.00
20.00




376
209
285
290
257
328
302
369
110
386
153

298
193
143
137
103
233
350

144
118
114
122
120
173

363
272
326

111
156
174
388
154
300
310
106

211
232
320
365

Electric Sensation / Bobbie Emmons
Undeefleated / Leslie Cuip

lve Been Chipped / Rod U. Hernandez
Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel
Better Get Reddy / Sarah Van Horn

An Obvious Stampede / Carol Atkin
Good Lopin Cutie / Christine L. Demetrak
Sweet Assets / Bobbie Emmons

Juanted / Liz Remphrey

Ima Radical Hour / Daniel Prouhet
Arainydayinvestment / Amanda Brewer

Walk/Jog "E'rail-Youth‘ 10 & U

Invite Me To Tea / Laura Kate Holliday
Im For Pleasure Only / Madeline Carter
Completely Rapped / Aleah Gonzalas
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil
Sailing With Sparks / Ava Etcheverry
Away To Impress / Mylie Parker

CC Major Goodbar / Evia Reid

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 18 & U

Hes a Park a Jet / Andrea Leyva
Ice Karumba / Samantha Shaner
Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers
Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson
Lakes Autum fmage / Kaylee Heron

Western Horsemanship-Am 19 & O

Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown
Scotch N Alil Whisky / Kristina Muratori
Decipher The Code / Danielle Escover

Western Horsemanship-Am Select 45 & O

Xena Zip It/ Lori Butler

A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
Mr Scotch Bar Time / Anita Clegg
Imaginary Dimension / Janet Price
A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini
Scooterman / Brenda Boman

Western Horsemanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Shes Lopin Nova / Tammy Ashbaugh
The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natasha Elbert
Baylor Bear / Audrey Alexander

16

18.00
17.00
16.00
13.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

28.00
24.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
14.00

4.00

26.00
23.00
20.00
15.00
9.00
8.00

28.00
27.00
26.00

24.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
15.00
13.00
10.00

30.00
23.00
21.00
19.00




384
296
275
172

349
343
374
315
337
335
201
160
240

363
245
321
326
272

366
208
229
174
388
156
106
249
345

349
340
338
374
238
383
115
315
208
332
371

Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison 18.00
Tall Hot N Handsome / Janet R. Greci 16.00
Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso 13.00
My Socks are Rocking / Staci Linden-Cupps 10.00
Western Pleasure-1st & 2nd Yr Green Horse
RR Certain Standout / David Busick 28.00
Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera 26.00
Iza Red Dee To Rock / Abby Beck 25.00
Lazy In My Levis / Linda L. Judd 17.00
RL Shuffle The Deck / Michael D. Weaver 16.00
Hunt This / Samantha C. Nielsen 14.00
Absolute Interest / Brandi A. Payer 12.00
Half Dirty All Fancy / Bobbie Emmons 11.00
Hes Hot & Secure / Cheryl Whitehead 9.00
Western Pleasure-Am 19 & O
Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown 30.00
A Zippo To Consider / Eric J. Felt 24.00
Just A Hint/ Shannon Tomes 23.00
Decipher The Code / Danielle Escover 20.00
Scotch N Alil Whisky / Kristina Muratori 17.00
Western Pleasure-Am Seleci 45 & O
Ima Radical Hour / Christine Harrison 28.00
So Seductive / Ruthanne Soeth 25.00
Its All The Rage / Gwendolyn Rock 22.00
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler 20.00
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann 19.00
A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray 16.00
Scooterman / Brenda Boman 15.00
A Cool Can Do / Loretta Berry 8.00
Invite Stu Along / Patsy Calegari 2.00
Western Pleasure-Horses § & Under
RR Certain Standout / David Busick 26.00
Zips Party Crasher / Justin Wheeler 22.00
RL For Guinness Sake / Michael D. Weaver 22.00
lza Red Dee To Rock / Abby Beck 21.00
R U Good Like Me / Eric J. Felt 15.00
RR Lookin So Certain / Daniel Prouhet 14.00
Choc Out My Asset / Carol Dal Porto 13.00
Lazy In My Levis / Linda L. Judd 10.00
So Seductive / Barbara Ann Fletcher 8.00
Its Grays Night / Brandi A. Payer 7.00
The Only One | Want / Jan R. Mannion 7.00

17




360
183
367
229
386
376
106
209
204
373
245
345
316

209
384
296
232
364
345
238
149
365
332

197
343
140
3563
346
231
203
237
122
322

360
155
322

373
353
114

Western Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

Mooniite Becomes Me / David Busick
Versions To Treasure / Michael D. Weaver
Spiffy Goodbar / Melissa Zanetti

Its All The Rage / Brandi A. Payer

ima Radical Hour / Daniel Prouhet

Electric Sensation / Bobbie Emmons
Scooterman / Jando Guerra

Undeefleated / Leslie Culp

Dont Be Radical / Diane M York Gaudreau
One Chip Shy / Abby Beck

A Zippo To Consider / Eric J. Felt

Invite Stu Along / MO WEST

Addictive Machine / Jacqueline Allen-burke

Western Pleasure-Ltd Am 19 & O

Undeefleated / Leslie Culp

Lopin For Hours / Chris Harrison

Tall Hot N Handsome / Janet R. Greci
The Hotrod League / Tina Jacobson
Bee Good Boo / Didi J. Del Chiaro
Invite Stu Along / MO WEST

R U Good Like Me / Mary S. Wilson
Flashin My Goods / Kristina M. Crosby
Baylor Bear / Audrey Alexander

Its Grays Night / Renee Rice

Western Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Sheik Your Boo Te / Presley Cortez
Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera
Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf
OBG Chippen N Stars / Katelyn Palla
Ti One On / Anna Borden

Investin Freckles / Claire Babcock
Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta

Western Pleasure-Youth 13 & U

Moonlite Becomes Me / Briley Dahlem
KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta

Western Pleasure-Youth 14 to 18

One Chip Shy / Abby Beck
Audacious Zipp / Margaret Blaine
Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

18

27.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
14.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

28.00
26.00
20.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.00

9.00

7.00

27.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
18.00
16.00
12.00

9.00

6.00

1.00

30.00
27.00
8.00

29.00
27.00
25.00




363
245
343
336
344
373
326
367
387

343
346
321
373
300
363
326
174

Western Riding-Open All Ages

Absolute Best Asset / Taytor B. Brown
A Zippo To Consider / Eric J. Felt
Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera

GMR Cowgirlsdontery / Tyler Haney
Out For Chocolate / Michael D. Weaver
One Chip Shy / Abby Beck

Decipher The Code / Justin Wheeler
Spiffy Goodbar / Melissa Zanetti

Simply Vane / Daniel Prouhet

Western Riding-Youth/Amateur

Wicked N White / Ryann Herrera
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Just A Hint / Shannon Tomes

One Chip Shy / Abby Beck

imaginary Dimension / Janet Price
Absolute Best Asset / Taylor B. Brown
Decipher The Code / Danielle Escover
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

19

30.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
13.00
11.00

4.00

25.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
14.00




